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ISSUE JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER ISSUE

ADVERTISING  
SPACE CLOSES, 
MATERIALS DUE

12/11/17 (Monday)
12/14/17 (Thursday)

1/16/18 (Tuesday)
1/18/18 (Thursday)

2/13/18 (Tuesday)
2/15/18 (Thursday)

3/12/18 (Monday)
3/15/18 (Thursday)

4/9/18 (Monday)
4/12/18 (Thursday)

5/14/18 (Monday)
5/17/18 (Thursday)

6/11/18 (Monday)
6/14/18 (Thursday)

7/9/18 (Monday)
7/12/18 (Thursday)

8/13/18 (Monday)
8/16/18 (Thursday)

9/10/18 (Monday)
9/13/18 (Thursday)

10/15/18 (Monday)
10/18/18 (Thursday)

11/9/18 (Friday)
11/14/18 (Wednesday)

ADVERTISING  
SPACE CLOSES, 
MATERIALS DUE

FEATURE  
ARTICLES

Pumps Part 1 Pumps Part 2 Pumps Part 3 Pilot Plant Layout Mixing Artificial Intelligence Distillation Steam Systems Desalination Dryers Distillation Trays Safe Automation FEATURE  
ARTICLES

Hydrogen Recovery Extraction Adsorption Hopper Design Process Analyzers Conveyors Combustion Control Pollution Control Valves

Techno-Economic  
Modeling

Dimensional  
Analysis

Corrosion 
Management

Laboratory Safety Capital Projects and  
Turnarounds

Pharmaceuticals

Back to Basics: 
Flame Arresters

Back to Basics: 
Operating  
Procedures

Back to Basics: 
BLEVE Basics 

Back to Basics: 
Hazardous Waste 
Management

Back to Basics: 
Evaporation

Back to Basics: 
Nitrogen Production

Back to Basics: 
Steam Turbines

Back to Basics: 
Fertilizer Overview

Back to Basics: 
Distillation 

Back to Basics: 
Process Control

Back to Basics: 
Hazard Analysis

Back to Basics: 
Heat Tracing

SPECIAL  
SECTIONS

RAPID:  
Process  
Intensification

SBE: 
Translational  
Medicine

SBE: 
Epigenetics

Energy:  
Energy-Efficient  
Manufacturing

SPECIAL  
SECTIONS

NEW  
PRODUCTS AND  
EQUIPMENT 

Bioprocessing
Instrumentation
Environmental 
Equipment

Heat Transfer
Liquid, Gas, and  
Air Handling

Engineering  
Services
Measurement  
Equipment

Bioprocessing
Filters and  
Separators

Software
Plant Operations  
and Maintenance
Materials and  
Chemicals

Valves
Safety  
Equipment
Environmental  
Equipment

Process Control
Software

Bioprocessing
Pumps
Industrial Internet  
of Things (IIoT)

Heat Transfer
Instrumentation
Solids Handling

Materials and  
Chemicals
Plant Operations  
and Maintenance

Bioprocessing
Software

Environmental 
Equipment
Filters and  
Separators

NEW  
PRODUCTS AND  
EQUIPMENT 

MEETING  
AND  
SHOW  
PREVIEWS

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and  
Global Congress on  
Process Safety 
(GCPS) Meeting 
Preview

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and  
GCPS Preliminary  
Program Grid
Interphex Expo 
Preview
Offshore Technology 
Conference Expo 
Preview

International  
Powder and Bulk 
Solids Expo

AIChE Annual  
Meeting Preview

AIChE Annual  
Meeting  
Preliminary  
Program Grid

MEETING  
AND  
SHOW  
PREVIEWS

BONUS  
DISTRIBUTION
(Current  
issues of  
CEP are  
distributed  
at AIChE  
conferences and  
workshops.)

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
4/22 – 4/26
Pittcon 2018 
2/25 – 3/1

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
4/22 – 4/26
Interphex 
4/17 – 4/19
Offshore Technology  
Conference  
4/30 – 5/3

Signet Ad Study

AIChE Spring  
Meeting and GCPS 
4/22 – 4/26
ISA Analysis Div. 
Symposium 
4/22 – 4/28
InformEx / CPhi NA 
4/24 – 4/26
International Powder 
and Bulk Solids 
Conference/Expo 
4/24 – 4/26

AIChE Process 
Development  
Symposium 
6/5 – 6/7
Industrial Energy 
Technology 
Conference 
6/12 – 6/14
ACHEMA 
6/11 – 6/15

Sensors Conference 
6/26 – 6/28

Signet Ad Study

Safety in Ammonia  
Plants and Related  
Facilities 
9/16 – 9/20
AIChE Annual  
Meeting 
10/28 – 11/2 

AIChE Southwest 
Process Technology 
Symposium 
10/4 – 10/5
AIChE Annual  
Meeting 
10/28 – 11/2
WEFTEC 
9/29 – 10/3 
Gulf Coast  
Conference  
10/17 – 10/18

AIChE Annual 
Meeting 
10/28 – 11/2

Signet Ad Study

BONUS  
DISTRIBUTION
(Current  
issues of  
CEP are  
distributed  
at AIChE  
conferences and  
workshops.)

An AIChE Publication

BIOPROCESSING

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

HEAT TRANSFER

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL

LIQUID, GAS, SOLIDS HANDLING

MATERIALS AND CHEMICALS

PLANT OPERATIONS

PROCESS DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT

PROCESS EQUIPMENT

SAFETY

SEPARATIONS

SIMULATION AND SOFTWARE


